

Court No. - 79

Case :- CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 3960 of 2024

Revisionist :- Amit Kumar

Opposite Party :- State Of U.P. And 2 Others

Counsel for Revisionist :- Anil Kumar Srivastava, Mohit Kumar
Tiwari

Counsel for Opposite Party :- Chandra Prakash Pandey, G.A.

Hon'ble Subhash Chandra Sharma, J.

Connect this revision alongwith Criminal Revision No.3398 of 2024.

List this case as fresh on 13.05.2025 in the top 10 cases.

Order Date :- 30.4.2025

Ashok Gupta