

Court No. - 91

Case :- CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 3960 of 2024

Revisionist :- Amit Kumar

Opposite Party :- State Of U.P. And 2 Others

Counsel for Revisionist :- Anil Kumar Srivastava, Mohit Kumar Tiwari

Counsel for Opposite Party :- Chandra Prakash Pandey, G.A.

Hon'ble Madan Pal Singh, J.

1. Case is called out in the revised list. None has appeared on behalf of either of parties. Learned AGA for the State is present.
2. Put up as fresh on 15th October, 2025.

Order Date :- 19.8.2025

Akbar

(Madan Pal Singh, J.)